Befestigungselemente fiir Stiitzrohre

/DEH”/

Zubehor

BS D50 DS90 SB50.300 V2A (105 362)

Werkstoff Bligel
Klemmbereich Stitzrohr
Klemmbereich Rohr &
Werkstoff Spannband
Abmessung Band (b x t)
Werkstoff Schraube
Lange Distanzstiick
Werkstoff Distanzstiick
Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.
Nomenklatur EU)

GTIN (EAN)
VPE

BS D50 DS90 SB50.300 V2A

105 362
NIRO

50mm
50-300mm
NIRO
25 x 0,3mm
NIRO
95mm
Al
466,9 g

85389099
4013364110496
1 Stk.

v ,: Gepriift

H: Uberbriickungsbauteil : Potentialausgleichsschiene
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